F—IVARAINI —FT 4T

ExX+— 2022/10/18
< FUJIGOPEEDWAY RERER Weather :Cloudy/Rain
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry & Wet

Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 65 =zd3A S3 2108.578 17 127.757
2 85 HLIADM-R MEGANE 209.241 19  0.663 0.663 127.102
3 66 AudiS3 S3 2'09.315 24 0737 0.074 127.029
4 60 yume GRX130 ¥—4X 2'10.814 24 2236 1.499 125574
5 79 hviZ33 Fairlady Z 2'10.950 19 2372 0.136 125.443
6 67 HRBTTS TS 2'11.192 23 2614 0242 125212
7 76 EEOBMW F8OM3 2'11.399 27 2821 0.207 125.015
8 59 LzAIh260 STAGEA 260RS 2'11.521 20 2943 0.122 124.899
9 74 13486739 86 2'12.031 23 3453 0510 124.416
10 80 #&DC5 INTEGRA TYPE R 2'13.239 22 4661 1.208 123.288
11 82 MK@HCR32 SKYLINE 2'13.286 25 4708 0.047 123.245
12 77  mabu 911 2'13.937 25 5359 0.651 122.646
13 61 BAdA 7N LRS00 2'14.363 19 5785 0.426 122.257
14 69  KInF 86 2'16.852 25 8274 2489 120.033
15 63 HL7It5 793 2'17.919 25 9.341 1.067 119.105
16 75 Kim86 qrsé 2'19.030 23 10452 1.111 118.153
17 83 RTA{AK180 A 7PAE =Y 220.535 19 11.957 1.505 116.888
18 68 &£-LL'86 86 2'21.994 15 13.416 1.459 115.687
19 84 PAF-BRZ BRZ 222.940 19 14.362 0.946 114.921
20 62 Zobvh 595 225.625 19 17.047 2.685 112.802
21 64 ABARTH595BISTA 7N LA595 £R4 226.920 22 18.342 1.295 111.808
2 71 86 86 227.861 22 19.283 0.941 111.096
23 70  #L\86 86 2'28.269 21 19.691 0.408 110.791

Entry :146 Start :23




